Axtell Sales also offers high quality ring
sets that are pre-gapped and ready to go.
These rings are filed, deburred, lapped,
oiled, and ready to put in. Let us take the
pain out of ring prep; just open and install!
Part Number Bore Oil Ring
515-300 PG 4.125 3/16
515-320 PG 4.125 1/18

545-179 .927 2.500" .130" 106g Spiro Straight Wall
501-181 .927 2.750"            .130" 116g Spiro Straight Wall
501-186 .927 2.950" .130" 125g Spiro Straight Wall
Part
Number           Pin Diameter         Length Wall Thickness         Weight Retainer Style             Description
Axtell Sales has the wrist pins for your high performance V-twin.
All of Axtell’s wrist pins are precision machined to perfection out
of high quality tool steel.  Axtell Sales’ wrist pins offer an excellent
balance of strength and weight.
545-155B .791 2.795" .140" 105g Spiro Straight Wall
545-156 .791 2.795" .140" 105g Wire Straight Wall
545-165 .792 2.500" .140" 105g Wire Straight Wall
545-176 .792 2.795" .140" 97g Spiro Straight Wall
545-178 .792 2.795" .140" 97g Wire Straight Wall
545-250 .927 2.500" .150" 118g Wire Straight Wall
545-275S .927 2.750" .150" 130g Spiro Straight Wall
545-275SC .927 2.750" .150" 130g Wire Straight Wall
545-285P .927 2.850" .150" 134g Spiro Straight Wall
545-285S .927 2.850" .150" 134g Spiro Straight Wall
545-285SC .927 2.850" .150" 134g Wire Straight Wall
501-187 .927 2.950" .150" 139g Spiro Straight Wall
545-295SC .927 2.950" .150" 139g Wire Straight Wall
Street Series Wrist Pins
Part
Number           Pin Diameter         Length Wall Thickness         Weight Retainer Style             Description
ProStreet Series Wrist Pins